Page 1 of 2
This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included.
Postal address: Office address: Telephone: Enterprise number:
P.O.Box 73 Blindern Gaustadalléen 30 +47 22 96 03 30 NO 974404532
N-0314 OSLO, NORWAY 0373 OSLO Fax:
+47 22 96 05 50
[1] EC-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
[2] Equipment or Protected System Intended for use

[15] Description of Equipment or Protective System
This certificate covers a loudspeaker. Appropriate certified gland is to be used.
Type Designation
120ExD
Additional Information
T6 : -20C  Ta  = +40C
T5 : -20C  Ta  = +55C
T4 : -20C  Ta  = +70C
Technical Data
100V, 25W
Ingress Protection Code
IP66 according to EN 60529
Certificate History and Associated Nemko Reports
Issue Date Report Description
00 2005-08-18 39229 Prime Certificate released
01 2010-03-10 145246 Upgrade to latest standards.
[16] Report No. 145246
Descriptive Documents
Name/Title Drawing No. Rev. Date Sheets
120 SERIES RANGE, LOUDSPEAKERS/SOUNDERS
DUAL GLAND ENTRY FOR 120ExD
259144A A2 2/26/10 1
Routine Test
None.